product features
• Contemporary, low-profile, streamlined design
• Suitable for Damp or Wet Locations (0o to 50o C)
• Optional Cold Weather package (-20o to 50o C)
• 2 x 6V 6W Xenon lamps for emergency mode.
• Durable die-cast aluminum housing
• Optional remote unit available
• Comes standard with G2 Self-Test/Self-Diagnostics

Upon power loss, the accent light automatically turns off
allowing for path of egress illumination via the Xenon lamps. .
ordering information
Series
TR - Triton
Color
WH	- White
BL	 - Black
BR	 - Dark Bronze
Options
CL	 - Cold Location Package
SRG	 - Green LED & Sensor
SRB	 - Blue LED & Sensor
SRA	 - Amber LED & Sensor
SRW	 - White LED & Sensor
Style
WB	- NiCad Battery
RM	 - Remote Unit Only*
*Does not include battery or charging cir-
cuit, requires separate 6 volt power supply,
Not available with any other options.
YOUR LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE IS:
a division of the
BARRON LIGHTING GROUP
1911 W. Parkside Lane • Phoenix, AZ 85027
(800) 533-3948 • Fax: (623) 580-8948
www.exitronix.com • www.barronltg.com